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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1 2 3 4
9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge 9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge 9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge 9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge
9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring | 9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring 9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring 9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring
10:00 Knitting and Crochet Class 10:30 Senior Walking Club 10:00 Knitting and Crochet Class 12:45 Senior Outing, Movie Matinee
| 10:30 Computer Education and Training | 1:00 Line Dancing 10:30 Computer Education and Training 1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games
1:00 Reading is FUN 1:00 PuzzleRama 11:30 Lifetime of Legacies Celebration
B 1:00 Sewing and Quilting 1:00 Dominoes/Cards /Board Games 1:00 Reading is FUN
1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games 1:30 Vision 2 (Senior Singing Group) 1:00 Sewing and Quilting
7 8 9 10 11
9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge 9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge 9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge 9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge 9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge
9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring 9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring | 9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring 9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring 9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring
10:30 Senior Walking Club 10:00 Knitting and Crochet Class 10:30 Senior Walking Club 10:00 Knitting and Crochet Class 11:00 Senior Outing, Cheddar’s Restaurant
1:00 Line Dancing 10:30 Computer Education and Training | 1:00 Line Dancing 10:30 Computer Education and Training 1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games
1:00 PuzzleRama 1:00 Reading is FUN 1:00 PuzzleRama 10:30 Senior Oracle Presentations
1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games 1:00 Sewing and Quilting 1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games 1:00 Reading is FUN
1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games 1:30 Vision 2 (Senior Singing Group) 1:00 Sewing and Quilting
14 15 16 17 18
9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge 9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge 9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge 9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge 9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge
9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring 9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring | 9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring 9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring 9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring
10:30 Senior Walking Club 10:00 Knitting and Crochet Class 10:30 Sr. Walking Club/Water Exercise 10:00 Knitting and Crochet Class 10:30 Senior Star Search Competition
10:30 Special Events Committee 10:30 Computer Education and Training | 12:45 Senior Outing, Walmart 10:30 Computer Education and Training 1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games
1:00 Line Dancing 1:00 Reading is FUN 1:00 Line Dancing 1:00 Reading is FUN
1:00 PuzzleRama 1:00 Sewing and Quilting 1:00 PuzzleRama 1:00 Sewing and Quilting
1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games 1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games 1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games 1:30 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games
1:30 Vision 2 (Senior Singing Group) 1:30 Senior Senate Board Meeting
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9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge

9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring
10:30 Senior Walking Club
10:30 Senior Outing Committee

1:00 Line Dancing

1:00 PuzzleRama

1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games

9:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
1:00
1:00
1:00

22
News, Movies, Reading Lounge
Coffee, Conversation and Coloring
Knitting and Crochet Class
Computer Education and Training
Reading is FUN
Sewing and Quilting
Dominoes/Cards/Board Games
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9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge

9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring
10:30 Senior Walking Club

1:00 Line Dancing

1:00 PuzzleRama

1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games

1:30 Vision 2 (Senior Singing Group)
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9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge
10:00 Knitting and Crochet Class
10:30 Card and Board Games
10:30 Computer Education and Training

1:00 Reading is Fun

1:00 Sewing and Quilting

1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games

25
9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge
9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring

10:30 Senior Outing, University of Texas at

Arlington Planetarium and Furr’s
1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games

28
9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge
9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring
10:30 Senior Walking Club
1:00 Line Dancing
1:00 PuzzleRama
1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games

9:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
1:00
1:00
1:00

29
News, Movies, Reading Lounge
Coffee, Conversation and Coloring
Knitting and Crochet Class
Computer Education and Training
Reading is FUN
Sewing and Quilting
Dominoes/Cards/Board Games

30
9:00 News, Movies, Reading Lounge
9:00 Coffee, Conversation and Coloring
10:30 Senior Walking Club
10:30 Senior Outing, Red Bird Bowling
1:00 Line Dancing
1:00 PuzzleRama
1:00 Dominoes/Cards/Board Games

31
News, Movies, Reading Lounge
Coffee, Conversation and Coloring
Knitting and Crochet Class
Computer Education and Training
Senior Jewelry Swap
Reading is FUN/Sewing and Quilting
Dominoes/Cards/Board Games

9:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
10:30
1:00
1:00
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